Week

1

10/19/2022

10/19/202
2

10/19/202
2

10/19/202
2

10/19/202
2

10/19/202
2

Week

2

10/26/2022

10/26/202
2

10/26/202
2

10/26/202
2

10/26/202
2

10/26/202
2

Week

3

11/02/2022

11/02/202
2

11/02/202
2

11/02/202
2

11/02/202
2

11/02/202
2

Week

Cajun Cue Ts
Carbones

Back Again

Honey
Badgers

Anita Shot

Rail Bums
Dead Pool

Chalk It Up

Legion
Shooters

Honey Badgers

Back Again

Honey
Bees

Dead Pool
Chalk It Up

Rail Bums

N N B B L

N B VLS L

<

Rail Bums
Chalk It Up
Dead Pool

Honey Bees

Legion
Shooters

Carbones
Honey Bees

Back Again

Cajun Cue
Ts

Anita Shot

N NS LS LS O

Carbones
Cajun Cue Ts

Anita Shot

Legion
Shooters

Honey Badgers

at The Cajun Corner
Bar

at Karlito's

at Grogs Bar

at Honey’s Bar N Gril

at Anitas

at Railroad Sports Bar

at Knock Knock
Lounge

at Karlito's

at American Legion
BSL

at Honey’s Bar N Gril

at Grogs Bar

at Honey’s Bar N Gril

at Knock Knock
Lounge

at Karlito's

at Railroad Sports Bar



11/09/2022

11/09/202
2

11/09/202
2

11/09/202
2

11/09/202
2

11/09/202
2

Week

5

11/16/2022

11/16/202
2

11/16/202
2

11/16/202
2

11/16/202
2

11/16/202
2

Week

6

11/30/2022

11/30/202
2

11/30/202
2

11/30/202
2

11/30/202
2

11/30/202
2

Week

7

12/07/2022

Legion
Shooters

Anita Shot

Cajun Cue Ts
Carbones

Honey Badgers

Honey Bees

Dead Pool
Chalk It Up
Rail Bums
Legion
Shooters

\Y;
Dead Pool s

\
Honey Bees s
Back Again Z

\Y;
Carbones s
Cajun Cue v
Ts S

N N VB N BIL

N B B LS B

Rail Bums

Dead Pool

Honey
Bees

Back Again

Carbones

Cajun Cue Ts

Anita Shot

Honey
Badgers

Honey Badgers

Chalk It Up

Rail Bums

Legion
Shooters

Anita Shot

Chalk It Up

Back Again

at American Legion
BSL

at Anitas

at The Cajun Corner
Bar

at Karlito's

at Honey’s Bar N Gril

at Honey’s Bar N Gril

at Knock Knock
Lounge

at Karlito's

at Railroad Sports Bar

at American Legion
BSL

at Knock Knock
Lounge

at Honey’s Bar N Gril
at Grogs Bar

at Karlito's

at The Cajun Corner
Bar



12/97/292 " chalk It Up . Dead Pool atKarlito's
;2/07/202 Rail Bums \s/ Honey Bees at Railroad Sports Bar
12/07/202 Legion % . at American Legion
Back Again
2 Shooters S 9 BSL
;2/07/202 Anita Shot \s/ Carbones at Anitas
12/07/202 v Cajun Cue , .
5 Honey Badgers s Ts at Honey’s Bar N Gril
Week
8
12/14/2022
22/14/202 Rail Bums \s/ Chalk It Up at Railroad Sports Bar
12/14/202 Legion Y% at American Legion
Dead Pool
2 Shooters S BSL
;2/14/202 Honey Bees \s/ Anita Shot at Honey’s Bar N Gril
;2/14/202 Cajun Cue Ts \S/ Back Again aga'lr'he Cajun Corner
Hone .
22/14/202 Carbones v y at Karlito's
S Badgers
Week
9
12/21/2022
;2/21/202 Chalk It Up Z Honey Badgers at Karlito's
12/21/202 v . at Knock Knock
5 Dead Pool s Rail Bums Lounge
12/21/202 v Legion .
Honey Bees at Honey’s Bar N Gril
2 y s Shooters Y
;2/21/202 Back Again \s/ Anita Shot at Grogs Bar
12/21/202 Cajun Cue V' carbon at The Cajun Corner
5 Ts s arbones Bar

Week 10 - Position Round - Position Round
12/28/2022



Week

11

1/04/2023

1/04/202
3

1/04/202
3

1/04/202
3

1/04/202
3

1/04/202
3

Week

12

1/11/2023

1/11/202
3

1/11/202
3

1/11/202
3

1/11/202
3

1/11/202
3

Week

13

1/18/2023

1/18/202
3

1/18/202
3

1/18/202
3

1/18/202
3

1/18/202
3

Week

14

Rail Bums
Chalk It Up
Dead Pool

Honey Bees

Legion
Shooters

Carbones
Honey Bees

Back Again

Cajun Cue
Ts

Anita Shot

n<g ng B N L

Carbones
Cajun Cue Ts

Anita Shot

Legion
Shooters

Honey Badgers

n< o 0l oL

<

Cajun Cue Ts
Carbones

Back Again

Honey
Badgers

Anita Shot

Rail Bums

Dead Pool

Chalk It Up

Legion
Shooters

Honey Badgers

N BN B BLLLE O

Back Again

Honey
Bees

Dead Pool
Chalk It Up

Rail Bums

at Railroad Sports Bar

at Karlito's

at Knock Knock
Lounge

at Honey’s Bar N Gril

at American Legion
BSL

at Karlito's
at Honey’s Bar N Gril

at Grogs Bar

at The Cajun Corner
Bar

at Anitas

at Karlito's
at The Cajun Corner Bar

at Anitas

at American Legion
BSL

at Honey’s Bar N Gril



1/25/2023

1/25/202
3

1/25/202
3

1/25/202
3

1/25/202
3

1/25/202
3

Week
15

2/01/2023

2/01/202
3

2/01/202
3

2/01/202
3

2/01/202
3

2/01/202
3

Week
16

2/08/2023

2/08/202
3

2/08/202
3

2/08/202
3

2/08/202
3

2/08/202
3

Week
17

2/15/2023

Rail Bums

Chalk It Up

Dead Pool

Honey
Bees

Back Again

n < N B LS LI

Back Again
Carbones
Cajun Cue Ts

Anita Shot

Honey
Badgers

Honey Badgers
Chalk It Up

Rail Bums

Legion
Shooters

Anita Shot

N B v g 0L

Legion
Shooters

Anita Shot
Cajun Cue Ts

Carbones

Honey Badgers

Honey Bees
Dead Pool
Chalk It Up

Rail Bums

Legion
Shooters

Dead Pool
Honey Bees

Back Again

Carbones

N B g ng

Cajun Cue
Ts

I

at Railroad Sports Bar

at Karlito's

at Knock Knock
Lounge

at Honey’s Bar N Gril

at Grogs Bar

at Grogs Bar

at Karlito's

at The Cajun Corner
Bar

at Anitas

at Honey’s Bar N Gril

at Honey’s Bar N Gril
at Karlito's

at Railroad Sports Bar

at American Legion
BSL

at Anitas



2/15/202
3

2/15/202
3

2/15/202
3

2/15/202
3

2/15/202
3

Week
18

2/22/2023

2/22/202
3

2/22/202
3

2/22/202
3

2/22/202
3

2/22/202
3

Week
19

3/01/2023
3/01/202
3

3/01/202
3

3/01/202
3

3/01/202
3

3/01/202
3

Dead Pool

Honey Bees
Back Again

Carbones

Cajun Cue
Ts

Chalk It Up
Dead Pool

Anita Shot

Back Again

Honey
Badgers

n o B VO 0K

Honey Badgers

Rail Bums

Legion
Shooters

Anita Shot

Carbones

N < B LS B v

Chalk It Up

Rail Bums

Legion
Shooters

Anita Shot

Honey Badgers

Rail Bums

Legion
Shooters

Honey Bees

Cajun Cue Ts

Carbones
v
s Chalk It Up
v
s Dead Pool
v
s Honey Bees
v .
s Back Again
v Cajun Cue
S Ts

Week 20 - Position Round - Position Round

at Knock Knock
Lounge

at Honey’s Bar N Gril
at Grogs Bar

at Karlito's

at The Cajun Corner
Bar

at Karlito's

at Knock Knock
Lounge

at Anitas

at Grogs Bar

at Honey’s Bar N Gril

at Honey’s Bar N Gril

at Railroad Sports Bar

at American Legion
BSL

at Anitas

at Karlito's



