Week			
<b>1</b> 10/19/2022			
10/19/202 2	Calun Cue Is	Rail Bums	at The Cajun Corner Bar
10/19/202 2	Carbones	Chalk It Up	at Karlito's
10/19/202 2	Back Again	Dead Pool	at Grogs Bar
10/19/202 2	-	Honey Bees	at Honey's Bar N Gril
10/19/202 2	Anita Shot	V Legion S Shooters	at Anitas
Week			
<b>2</b> 10/26/2022			
10/26/202 2	Rail Bums	v Carbones	at Railroad Sports Bar
10/26/202 2	Dead Pool	s Honey Bees	at Knock Knock Lounge
10/26/202 2	Chalk It Up	s Back Again	at Karlito's
10/26/202 2	Legion Shooters	v Cajun Cue <sup>s</sup> Ts	at American Legion BSL
10/26/202 2	Honey Badgers	s Anita Shot	at Honey's Bar N Gril
Week			
<b>3</b> 11/02/2022			
11/02/202 2	Back Again $\frac{v}{s}$	Carbones	at Grogs Bar
11/02/202 2	Honey v Bees s	Cajun Cue Ts	at Honey's Bar N Gril
11/02/202 2	Dead Pool $\frac{v}{s}$	Anita Shot	at Knock Knock Lounge
11/02/202 2	Chalk It Up $\frac{v}{s}$	Legion Shooters	at Karlito's
11/02/202 2	Rail Bums <sup>v</sup> <sub>s</sub>	Honey Badgers	at Railroad Sports Bar
Week 4			
-			

11/09/2022			
11/09/202 2	Legion Shooters	s Rail Bums	at American Legion BSL
11/09/202 2	Anita Shot	${}_{\rm S}^{\rm V}$ Chalk It Up	at Anitas
11/09/202 2	Cajun Cue Ts	v Dead Pool	at The Cajun Corner Bar
11/09/202 2	Carbones	v Honey <sup>s</sup> Bees	at Karlito's
11/09/202 2	Honey Badgers	s Back Again	at Honey's Bar N Gril
Week 5 11/16/2022			
11/16/202 2	Honey Bees	<sup>v</sup> <sub>s</sub> Back Again	at Honey's Bar N Gril
11/16/202 2	Dead Pool	v Carbones	at Knock Knock Lounge
11/16/202 2	Chalk It Up	${}^{v}_{s}$ Cajun Cue Ts	at Karlito's
11/16/202 2	Rail Bums	s Anita Shot	at Railroad Sports Bar
11/16/202 2	Legion Shooters	v Honey <sup>s</sup> Badgers	at American Legion BSL
Week 6 11/30/2022			
11/30/202 2	Dead Pool <sup>V</sup> <sub>s</sub>	Honey Badgers	at Knock Knock Lounge
11/30/202 2	Honey Bees $\frac{v}{s}$	Chalk It Up	at Honey's Bar N Gril
11/30/202 2	Back Again <sup>V</sup> <sub>s</sub>	Rail Bums	at Grogs Bar
11/30/202 2	Carbones <sup>V</sup> <sub>s</sub>	Legion Shooters	at Karlito's
11/30/202 2	Cajun CuevTss	Anita Shot	at The Cajun Corner Bar
Week 7 12/07/2022			

2	Chalk It Up	S	Dead Pool	at Karlito's
12/07/202 2	Rail Bums	V S	Honey Bees	at Railroad Sports Bar
12/07/202 2	Legion Shooters	V S	Back Again	at American Legion BSL
12/07/202 2	Anita Shot	v s	Carbones	at Anitas
12/07/202 2	Honey Badgers	V S	Cajun Cue Ts	at Honey's Bar N Gril
ek				
14/2022				
12/14/202 2	Rail Bums	V S	Chalk It Up	at Railroad Sports Bar
12/14/202 2	Legion Shooters	V S	Dead Pool	at American Legion BSL
12/14/202 2	Honey Bees	V S	Anita Shot	at Honey's Bar N Gril
12/14/202 2	Cajun Cue Ts	V S	Back Again	at The Cajun Corner Bar
12/14/202 2	Carbones	V S	Honey Badgers	at Karlito's
ek				
21/2022				
12/21/202 2	Chalk It Up $\frac{v}{s}$	ł	Honey Badgers	at Karlito's
12/21/202 2	Dead Pool <sup>V</sup> <sub>s</sub>		Rail Bums	at Knock Knock Lounge
12/21/202 2	Honey Bees $\frac{v}{s}$		_egion Shooters	at Honey's Bar N Gril
12/21/202 2	Back Again <sup>V</sup> <sub>s</sub>		Anita Shot	at Grogs Bar
12/21/202 2	Cajun CuevTss	(	Carbones	at The Cajun Corner Bar

Week			
11			
1/04/2023		v o i o -	
3	Rail Bums	S Cajun Cue Ts	at Railroad Sports Bar
1/04/202 3	Chalk It Up	<sup>v</sup> <sub>s</sub> Carbones	at Karlito's
1/04/202 3	Dead Pool	s Back Again	at Knock Knock Lounge
1/04/202 3	Honey Bees	v Honey <sup>s</sup> Badgers	at Honey's Bar N Gril
1/04/202 3	Legion Shooters	$s^{v}$ Anita Shot	at American Legion BSL
Week 12			
1/11/2023 1/11/202	V		
3	Carbones <sup>V</sup> / <sub>s</sub>	Rail Bums	at Karlito's
1/11/202 3	Honey Bees $\frac{v}{s}$	Dead Pool	at Honey's Bar N Gril
1/11/202 3	Back Again <sup>V</sup> <sub>s</sub>	Chalk It Up	at Grogs Bar
1/11/202 3	Cajun CuevTss	Legion Shooters	at The Cajun Corner Bar
1/11/202 3	Anita Shot $\frac{v}{s}$	Honey Badgers	at Anitas
Week 13			
1/18/2023 1/18/202	Carbona	V Deels Arein	at Kaulitala
3	Carbones	<sup>s</sup> Back Again	at Karlito's
1/18/202 3	Cajun Cue Ts	v Honey <sup>s</sup> Bees	at The Cajun Corner Bar
1/18/202 3	Anita Shot	v Dead Pool	at Anitas
1/18/202 3	Legion Shooters	$\frac{v}{s}$ Chalk It Up	at American Legion BSL
1/18/202 3	Honey Badgers	$s^{\rm V}$ Rail Bums	at Honey's Bar N Gril
Week 14			

/25/2023			
1/25/202 3	Rail Bums <sup>V</sup> <sub>s</sub>	Legion Shooters	at Railroad Sports Bar
1/25/202 3	Chalk It Up $\frac{V}{s}$	Anita Shot	at Karlito's
1/25/202 3	Dead Pool $\frac{v}{s}$	Cajun Cue Ts	at Knock Knock Lounge
1/25/202 3	Honey v Bees s	Carbones	at Honey's Bar N Gril
1/25/202 3	Back Again $\frac{v}{s}$	Honey Badgers	at Grogs Bar
<b>Veek</b> 1 <b>5</b> 2/01/2023			
2/01/202 3	Back Again	Honey Bees	at Grogs Bar
2/01/202 3	Carbones S	Dead Pool	at Karlito's
2/01/202 3	Cajun Cue Ts	Chaik It Up	at The Cajun Corner Bar
2/01/202 3	Anita Shot	Rail Bums	at Anitas
2/01/202 3	Honey Madgers	•	at Honey's Bar N Gril
<b>Veek</b> 1 <b>6</b> 2/08/2023			
2/08/202 3	Honey Badgers	v Dead Pool	at Honey's Bar N Gril
2/08/202 3	Chalk It Up	s Honey Bees	at Karlito's
2/08/202 3	Rail Bums	<sup>V</sup> Back Again	at Railroad Sports Bar
2/08/202 3	Legion Shooters	s Carbones	at American Legion BSL
2/08/202 3	Anita Shot	v Cajun Cue <sup>s</sup> Ts	at Anitas
<b>Week</b> 1 <b>7</b> 2/15/2023			

2/15/202			
3		<sup>v</sup> Chalk It Up	at Knock Knock Lounge
2/15/202 3	Honey Bees	<sup>v</sup> Rail Bums	at Honey's Bar N Gril
2/15/202 3	Back Again	v Legion <sup>S</sup> Shooters	at Grogs Bar
2/15/202 3	Carbones S	S Anita Shot	at Karlito's
2/15/202 3	-	<sup>V</sup> Honey Badgers	at The Cajun Corner Bar
ek 2/2023			
2/22/202 3	Chalk It Up	s Rail Bums	at Karlito's
2/22/202 3	Dead Pool	v Legion <sup>s</sup> Shooters	at Knock Knock Lounge
2/22/202 3	Anita Shot	s Honey Bees	at Anitas
2/22/202 3	Back Again	s Cajun Cue Ts	at Grogs Bar
2/22/202 3	Honey Badgers	s Carbones	at Honey's Bar N Gril
<b>ek</b> 1/2023			
3/01/202 3	Honey Badgers	$\frac{v}{s}$ Chalk It Up	at Honey's Bar N Gril
3/01/202 3	Rail Bums	v Dead Pool	at Railroad Sports Bar
3/01/202 3	Legion Shooters	v Honey Bees	at American Legion BSL
5		V	
3/01/202 3	Anita Shot	s Back Again	at Anitas